The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Cat 1/2 (Open)

mrashegs 93.28 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 14 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 2:03:41 - 45.25 km/h

HIEN CLwN
Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 15
1 33 DOWD, Oliver RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC43556 100 797 648 01 2:03:41 4525 6:37 7:33 7:33 819 832 843 816 842 9:03
2 2 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander True Grit Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC99218 I*I CAN 10053588238 2:03:42 000" 45.25 6:39 7:35 7:35 8:24 8:22 847 8:17 8:44  9:01
3 28 MORRIS, Sam Hustle Pro Cycling West Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC097435 I“I CAN 100 162 731 46 " oo1" " 6:39 7:35 7:35 821 8221 848 815 844 9:02
4 3 ORCIC, Philip RedKilo British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC41571 101 037 589 61 2:03:48 006" 45.21 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:21 8:23 8:45 8:16 8:44 9:07
5 27 NEY, Caleb RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES Gold river British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC42427 I*I CAN 100222 107 58 2:03:49 0'07" 45.20 6:39 7:35 7:35 8:221 8:23 8:38 816 8:46 9:07
6 30 KINNEY, Nigel RedKilo Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 39 Men BC090524 I“I CAN 100 146 005 04 2:03:51 0'09" 45.19 6:40 7:36 7:36 820 840 8:47 812 845 9:.09
7 11 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Lost Boys SURREY British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Men BC99151 Il CAN 10053145472 2:03:57 015" 45.15 6:39 7:35 7:35 8:21 8:32 8:45 8:12 8:46 9:14
8 9 SATO, Marc TaG Race Team British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Men BC40466 IFICAN 10070517162 2:03:58 017" 45.15 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:16 8:32 843 8:16 8:45 9:17
9 22 QUIGLEY, Dustin West Coast Gunners Kelowna BC Cat 1/2 39 Men BC004102 I CAN 2:04:00 019" 45.13 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:17 8:45 9:18
10 10 STARKEY, Trenton Fount Cycling Guild Cat1/2 34 Men TEMP = USA 2:05:00 1'19" 44.77 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:20 8:26 845 9:01 8:35 842
11 16 JONKER, Andrew Steed Cycles Cat1/2 26 Men TEMP " " " 6:39 7:35 7:35 8:18 8:34 845 9:00 8:35 842
12 24 NEY, Matthew RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Men BC42428 100 222 110 61 " " 6:39 7:35 7:35 821 832 841 9:00 836 845
13 31 HILL, Casey RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES British Columbia Cat 1/2 23 Men BC42827 101 285 713 59 2:05:01 " 4477 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:21 8:27 8:44 9:00 8:34 8:45
14 36 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC40679 I CAN 100896 270 71 " 120" " 6:40 7:36 7:36 820 8:34 841 8:59 8:36 8:43
15 8 RIGBY, Monty PNW Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Men BC40095 S GBR 100 829 142 67 " " " 6:40 7:36 7:36 818 8:28 846 9:01 835 845
16 21 ROBINSON, Mitchell Steed Cycles Cat 1/2 25 Men TEMP 2:05:02 " 4476 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:20 8:28 8:47 8:58 8:35 8:46
17 19 BUCKOSKY, Kyle RedKilo Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC090287 I CAN 100 077 47553 2:05:.03 121" 44.76 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:24 8:26 845 859 8:37 8:46
18 4 MCBAIN, sean Redkilo Cycling Club Vancouver BC Cat 1/2 35 Men PR201298 2:05:04 1'22" 4475 6:37 7:33 7:33 818 840 846 9:00 838 846
19 40 BICKLEY, Brad West Coast Gunners Kelowna British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC99542 Il CAN 100 761 284 12 " " " 6:37 7:33 7:33 8:18 8:40 8:46 9:00 8:38 8:46
20 23 MOORE, Manu TaG Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Men BC40423 I“I CAN 100597 026 72 2:05:08 1'26" 44.73 6:40 7:36 7:36 820 8:29 845 9:.00 834 852
21 17 MULLEN, Kolby RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES Cat 1/2 20 Men 10119872681 " " " 6:40 7:36 7:36 820 833 842 9:00 837 850
22 25 KERSEY, Braden TaG Race Team Cat 1/2 23 Men TEMP 2:05:09 128" 44.72 6:40 7:36 7:36 820 8:34 8:44 9:01 8:38 8:52
23 26 PRUNER, Nathan TaG Race Team Cat 1/2 22 Men 10092489985 " " " 6:39 7:35 7:35 819 830 841 9:02 834 852
24 35 MURISON, Alexander Ribble Rebellion Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC097957 5% GBR 10013367287 2:05:10 1'29" 44.71 640 7:36 7:36 824 824 846 9:01 836 851
25 29 MONETTE, Nick Hustle Pro Cycling Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC99563 I“I CAN 100525670 11 2:05:11 " 4471 6140 7:35 7:35 821 827 847 9:01 837 852
26 7 ERIKS, Colin RedKilo British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men PR201671 IFICAN 10101818860 2:05:12 1'31" 44.70 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:21 8:229 840 859 8:35 8:55
27 18 HITCHCOCK, Brian Fount Cycling Guild Cat 1/2 41 Men 10118378477 2:11:26  7'45" 4258 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:19 8:32 952 9:35 9:49 945
28 14 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Bike Club Cat 1/2 40 Men TEMP 2:11:27 7'46" 4258 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:24 843 9:27 9:35 9:49 9:46
29 15 CARLUCCI, Stephen Fount Cycling Guild Cat 1/2 42 Men 624493 2:04:10 -llap 42.05 6:40 7:36 7:36 819 834 951 9:56  10:19
30 5 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC097979 I*I CAN 100506 756 12 2:05:43 -llap 4153 7:58 9:.05 9:05 9:05 857 8146 9:05 851
31 34 SHEFFIELD, Philip Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 1/2 36 Men BC40905 I“ICAN 100548 241 78 2:05:47 -llap 4151 6:40 7:36 7:36 955 9:31 9:27 9:38 9:38
32 12 TIMMER, Alexander RedKilo Vancouver BC Cat 1/2 35 Men PR011856 2:05:53 -llap 41.47 6:40 7:36 7:36 10:10 9:31 9:28 9:38 9:44
33 32 WILSON, Chris Fount Cycling Guild Cat 1/2 35 Men TEMP 2:05:13 -2laps 38.69 7:30 8:33 8:33 11:18 10:51 10:31 8:35
DNF 6 BROWN, lan RedKilo Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC99558 I“I CAN 100520 127 94 46.52 6:40 7:36 7:36 8:21 8:29
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Bib
112
105
107
113
101
110
103
109
106
102
104
111
108
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Name

PHAM, Cynthia
SWIERENGA, Sidney
ROBERTS, Eleanor
CANNING, Rachel
SCHAEFFER, Michele
GAMIZ, G

FRIDMAN, Lauren
EUSTACE, Dominique
CONEY, Sarah
GERTH, Jennifer
LAW, Angela
KULACH, Elliot
SHERLEY, Morgan

The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024

Cat 1/2/3 (Women)
80.74 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 12 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 2:10:50 - 37.03 km/h

Team

RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES
TaG Race Team

RedKilo

UTC - Butcherbox Cycling
Crit Nasty Girls
Independent

Ruckus Racing
Independent

Crit Nasty Girls

Crit Nasty Girls

RedKilo

Ruckus Racing

Ruckus Racing

City

Bowen Island
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
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StateProv Category Age Gender License

British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3

Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3

Cat 1/2/3

Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
BC Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3
British Columbia Cat 1/2/3

2024/03/25 00:25:43

26
17
30
35
36
34
28
-49
37
47
26
30
29

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

BC42891
PR210107
TEMP
BC98847
BC98852
BC42287
10131914021
TEMP
BC090288
BC090094
BC097088
BC42923
BC42905

NatCode UCIID Time

1)1 CAN

1)1 CAN
Il CAN

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN

101 368 786 03 2:10:50
100 998 231 85 "
2:10:51
100 596 998 44 2:10:53
100 161 354 27 "
101 070 249 32 2:11:55

2:00:51
100 035 629 14
100 072 135 48 "

101 269 033 63
101 153 282 33

Gap

0'01"

km/h Lap 1

37.03
37.02
37.01

33.87

30.75
33.99

10:18
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:46
10:46
10:59
11:15
10:18
10:46
10:18
12:34

Lap 2 Lap 4

11:44
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:44
12:16
12:16
12:32
11:15
11:44
12:16
11:44
14:20

9:21
9:22
9:23
9:22
9:22
10:23
10:24
11:44
9:44
9:44
10:23
9:23

Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13

8:49
8:48
8:48
8:50
8:50
10:45
10:46
12:00
11:12
11:12
10:45

9:39
9:39
9:38
9:40
9:40
10:42
10:43
12:07
8:40
8:40

10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:40
10:41
12:25

9:21 943
9:20  9:46
9:20 944
9:20  9:46
9:20  9:46
10:29

10:29
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The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Cat 3 (Open)
mrasuegs 80.74 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 12 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 2:10:43 - 37.06 km/h

HIEN CLwN

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 306 DREWS, Tristan Independent Cat3 18 Men PR2305171 100 934 419 02 2:10:43 37.06 10:17 11:44 9:18 847 9:35 10:16 9:16 9:42
2 317 CAMERON, Julian Broad St Cycles British Columbia Cat 3 20 Men BC42948 101 339 887 10 " 001" " 10:17 11:44 9:23 8:46 9:38 10:16 9:19  9:40
3 310 LANGARD, Cooper RED TRUCK RACING P/B MOSAIC HOMES Cat3 23 Men TEMP 2:10:44 " 37.06 10:18 11:44 9:18 8:46 9:34 10:15 9:15 9:43
4 302 NICKERSON, Ryan EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO Cat3 16 Men PR212246 I CAN 10115101291 2:10:45 0'03" 37.05 10:18 11:44 9:17 8146 9:39 10:16 9:18 9141
5 308 HARRIS, Owen Future Racing British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC43629 101 427 058 75 " " " 10:18 11:44 9:22 846 9:35 10:16 9:16 9:45
6 307 CUYPERS, Jonas Future Racing Cat3 35 Men 10119030195 IE BEL 2:10:46 0'04" 37.05 10:18 11:44 9:21 8:45 9:35 10:16 9:18 9:42
7 303 CHAUVIN, Noah The Last Drop Cat3 47 Men 10132881900 2:10:47 " 37.04 10:17 11:44 9:21 8:49 9:37 10:14 9:20 9:41
8 318 HINDMARSH, Jack Glotman Simpson Cycling Cat3 35 Men PR210253 &8 NZL 10103509589 2:10:48 0'05" 37.04 10:17 11:44 9:19 8:48 9:39 10:15 9:29 941
9 301 LUTZ, Nicolas Glotman Simpson Cycling Coquitlam  British Columbia Cat 3 20 Men PR210014 I CAN 101009 78802 2:10:50 0'07" 37.03 10:17 11:44 9:19 8:48 9:34 10:16 9:20 9:44
10 312 CADE, Brendan Meraloma Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC43249 101 190 849 61 " 008" " 10:17 11:44 9:21 850 9:38 10:16 9:21  9:43
11 315 LOTIN, Frederique Future Racing Cat3 37 Men TEMP 101 321 246 90 2:10:52 0'10" 37.02 10:17 11:44 9:22 848 9:36 10:15 9:19 9:48
12 300 FERRUCCI, Peter Redkilo Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men BC40773 Il CAN 10091530800 2:11:45 1'03" 36.77 10:08 11:33 9:15 9:34 9:39 10:14 9:50 10:10
13 305 TOEWS, Clayton  RedKilo British Columbia Cat 3 28 Men BC41619 Il CAN 101 051 064 53 2:12:33 1'50" 36.55 10:17 11:44 9:21 8:49 9:38 10:14 9:51 10:57
14 309 BEST, John Meraloma Cat3 42 Men TEMP 2:17:39 6'56" 35.19 10:17 11:43 9:23 9:01 10:01 11:23 11:21 10:58

DNF 311 TAIl, Brendan Future Racing British Columbia Cat 3 23 Men BC43622 101317 072 87 36.69 10:18 11:44 9:17 8:47 10:01 10:01 10:01 10:01

DNF 304 WANG, Edward Independent Cat3 25 Men PR2307199 101 250 248 96 " " 10:17 11:44 9:22 8:49
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Bib
634
621
600
624
627
613
651
620
638
641
645
630
636
666
607
619
316
640
650
633
632
649
628
617
606
623
614
612
611
622
603
618
639
601
646
635
602
629
610
637
625
626
616
608
615
604
647
631
609
605
648

HiEE CLEE

Name

MARCOTTE, Vincent
SAVAGE, Steve
BULA, Jon
BRANDT, Dean
OTERO, Sebastian
WORSFOLD, Chris
RAINER, Mark
HAWKINS, James
LIESCH, Steven
COSTELLO, Richard
SIGSTON, Ben

DELOS REYES, Manny

JOHNSON, Dave
DELANEY, Jay
HUNG, Eric
ANDERSON, Quinn

POLDRUGOVAC, Vinko

WOOD, Daniel
JONES, Nicholas
RIGBY, Paul

KEMP, Jeffrey
KIRKBY, Jesse
SANCHEZ, Emmanuel
BENTLEY, Darin
GOGUEN, Scott
BERKELEY, Michael
MADRUGA, Lee
WORSFOLD, Maurice
JEFFRIES, Simon
SHEEL, William (Bill)
GERTH, David
WHITTLE, Michael
WOOD, Johnathan
WEGNER, Michael
CHAN, Albert
HANNI, Nick
NICKERSON, Ben
MOUSSEAU, Steve
BAKER, Thomas
BAYLES, Clarke
RODGERS, Sean
VECCHIES, Chris
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
BREAKSPEAR, Mark
MARTIN, Mike
JAGADISH, Sunil
HYNDMAN, James
DOUGHERTY, Brian
GOULD, Bart
TRAN, Wilson
AXSEN, Jonn

The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Master (Men)

80.74 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 12 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 2:01:21 - 39.92 km/h

Team

RedKilo

Steed Cycles

True Grit Racing
True Grit Racing
United Velo

True Grit Racing
True Grit Racing
RedKilo

Steed Cycles

Steed Cycles

Steed Cycles
PVR-ACTFast Racing
Steed Cycles

Lost Boys Hit Squad
Steed Cycles

Lost Boys
Independent
Independent

RedKilo
EscapeVelocity Society/DEVO
Lost Boys Crit Squad
True Grit Racing
United Velo

United Velo

United Velo

Steed Cycles

United Velo

True Grit Racing
Steed Cycles

True Grit Racing
RedKilo

Lost Boys Hit Sgaud
RedKilo

RedKilo

United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Steveston Velo
RedKilo

Gastown Cycling Association
Steed Cycles

True Grit Racing
PVR-ACTFast Racing
Hewdog Racing
Steed Cycles

United Velo Racing
Lost Boys

United Velo

United Velo

Steed Cycles
RedKilo

Independent

City

north vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Richmond
victoria
vancouver
Vancouver
Surrey

Maple \ridge
North Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
North Vancouver

North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Coquitlam

North Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Cat3

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

47
44
49
54
43
56
46
48
52
41
41
51
49
46
46
49
45
52
42
46
39
41
41
54
57
46
52
56
41
55
47
44
49
45
62
54
50
40
54
44
41
43
45
46
47
41
55
48
61
37
43

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
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BC40510
BC094549
BC99183
TEMP
PR011378
BC095245
BC097896
BC42255
BC43634
BC99223
TEMP
TEMP
BC98963
BC090121
BC99170
BC091922
BC003070
AB11498
BC091703
BC40089
BC98826
TEMP
BC098262
PR011171
BC99780
BC091068
BC097455
BC092862
PR011534
BC99272
BC090300
BC090120
BC090589
BC99649
PR011369
BC004645
10136886481
TEMP
BC98958
PR011514
TEMP
BC011892
BC99411
BC98843
PR012068
PR210424
BC40447
TEMP
BC99539
BC98961
PR212113

NatCode UCIID

I CAN
I CAN
I CAN

Il CAN
I CAN
Il CAN

I CAN
I CAN

I CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
25 GBR
Il CAN

E= CHI
Il CAN
I CAN
25 GBR

I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
I CAN
¥ USA

I CAN
Il CAN

I CAN
= UKR
I CAN

= IND
Il CAN

1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN

100 039 143 36
100 488 773 71
100 597 094 43

100514 917 25

101 485715 47
100 507 403 77

100 597 085 34
100 519 995 59
100 488 798 96
100 548 255 92

100 617 938 32
100 543 831 33
100 194 804 12
100 596 908 51
101 305 469 27
100 562 849 39

100 033 867 95
100 495018 11
100 553 595 00
100 514 889 94

100 488 627 22
100 140 283 05
100 549 979 70
100 516 104 48
100 596 976 22
100 941 485 84
100 585 782 80

100 597 035 81
100 484 509 75

100 606 348 82
100 459 631 29

101 006 909 33
100 488 802 03

100 594 883 63
100 491 968 65
101 052 066 85

Gap

000"
001"
003"
0'04"
005"
0'06"

008"

0'.ZII.2"
O'.ZIL4”
0'}5"
0"2IL6"

021"
025"
028"
0'42"
0'46"
1'42"

9'17"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap 1

39.92
39.92
39.91
39.90
39.90

39.89

39.89

9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:26
9:31
9:30
9:31
8:08
9:31
9:26
9:31
9:26
9:31
9:31
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:31
9:31
9:31
10:25
10:00
10:25
10:25
10:29
10:29
10:26
10:56
30:56
11:21
31:11
31:12
31:14
31:10
11:21

Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13

10:51
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:45
10:51
10:50
10:51
11:33
10:50
10:45
10:51
10:45
10:51
10:51
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:25
11:24
10:25
10:25
10:29
10:29
10:26
10:56

9:00
11:21

8:45

8:48

8:44

8:50
11:21

8:46
8:44
8:44
8:48
8:45
8:45
8:43
8:41
8:44
8:35
8:46
8:46
8:59
8:45
8:46
8:44
8:46
8:37
9:00
8:45
9:03
8:42
8:48
8:50
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:46
8:46
8:45
8:40
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:47
10:23
8:45
10:04
11:37
11:37
9:40
10:23
9:13
10:31
9:14
9:13

9:14
9:13
9:14
9:10
9:14
9:13
9:15
9:15
9:14
9:04
9:13
9:14
9:13
9:09
9:15
9:15
9:13
9:04
9:14
9:13
9:14
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:16
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
10:20
9:14
11:26
10:20
10:20
10:58
10:20

8:46
8:46
8:45
8:42
8:46
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:46
9:08
8:45
8:45
8:44
8:47
8:46
8:44
8:45
9:08
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:45
8:48
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:45
8:44
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:44
8:45
8:45
10:10
10:11
12:05
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:47
10:10

9:32
9:34
9:32
9:33
9:09
9:31
9:06
9:31
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:30
9:06
9:33
9:34
9:32
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:31
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:32
9:31
9:29
9:31
9:30
9:29
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
10:27
9:30
10:49
10:10
10:09
10:09
10:08
10:07

9:07
9:07
9:09
9:07
9:14
9:09
9:14
9:03
9:05
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:15
9:08
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:05
9:07
9:06
9:05
9:08
9:07
9:06
9:09
9:06
9:04
9:09
9:06
9:06
10:22
10:50
11:11
10:29
10:35
10:35
10:41
10:44

8:31
8:32
8:32
8:30
8:33
8:35
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:37
8:37
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:51
8:54
8:57
9:17
9:14
10:13
10:13
10:43
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Bib
402
400
409
413
418
419
426
411
406
421
407
423
408
414
412
403
405
417
410
422
416
404
415
424
425
427
401
420

HiEE CLEE

Name
EVANGELISTA, Mark
HEIEIS, Adrian
BRUCHET, Lucas
REDA, Daniele
WOODBRIDGE, Ben
ROOKE, William
TESFAGABER, Natnael
ATKINSTALL, Matt
HAUNER, Erik
LAWSON, Andrew
DOYLE, Stephen
WONG, Ryan
LUCENO, Joey
BEHAN, Jordan
PEPIN, Francois
LAYCO, Jomar
CORPUZ, Dustin
SAMANIEGO, Raphael
JONES, Kai
LAVRENTYEV, Mark
GOLDBERG, Micah
SPENCE, James
HERBRANSON, lan
HICKLING, Cameron
MULDER, spencer
BAADER, William
AKOLO, Alege
WONG, Chris

The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Cat 4 (Men)

74.47 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 11 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 1:46:57 - 41.78 km/h

Team

Black Bear Racing
RedKilo

Diversion

RedKilo

Meraloma Bike Club
RedKilo

Black Bear Racing
Diversion

The Last Drop

Devo

The Last Drop

Meraloma Bike Club
Black Bear Racing
Bespoke Cycling Club
True Grit Racing

Black Bear Racing

The Last Drop

The Last Drop

Future Racing

Taco Time NW Cycling Team
Team Discord p/b FourWinds
Meraloma Bike Club

Four Winds Racing

UBC Cycling Team
RedKilo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
RedKilo

Independent

City

north vancouver

Vancouver

North Vancouver

StateProv
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

BC

33
30
33
31
28
27
30
41
32
16
32
26
41
48
37
29
39
32
41
24
35
33
35
24
31
37
34
31

Category Age Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2024/03/25 00:25:44

TEMP
BC43567
BC43024
BC41410
BC43591
TEMP
TEMP
BC42349
BC43615
BC098333
BC43572
PR213225
PR2306623
PR011249
BC43706
PR200318
BC43578
BC43617
BC43635
TEMP
TEMP
BC43536
BC42434
TEMP
BC000762 41 CAN
PR2304793
PR012302 Il CAN
PR2305252

I+ CAN

I+ CAN

I+ CAN

NatCode UCIID

Time

1:46:57
1:46:58
1:46:59
1:47:00
1:47:02
1:47:10
1:48:55
1:48:56
1:49:01
1:49:51
1:49:52

101 363 931 95
101 239 057 60
101 392 566 18
101 009 955 72
101 245 358 56

101 189 037 92
101 371 621 25
100 522 936 90
101 315 566 36
101 191 872 17 1:49:53
101 368 000 90 1:49:54
100 597 064 13 "
101 503 476 57 1:49:56
100 998 227 81 1:49:57
101 238 972 72 1:50:03
101 240 213 52 1:50:07
101 321 405 55 1:51:05
1:47:43
1:47:53
1:51:16
1:51:31
1:54:13
1:55:41
101 203 146 39

101 190 340 37
101 268 966 93

101 186 886 75 "

Gap

0'00"
0'02"
0'03"
0'04"
013"
1'58"
1'59"
2'03"
2'53"
2'54"
2'56"
2'59"
3'00"
3'06"
3'10"
4'07"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12

41.78
41.77
41.76
41.76
41.75
41.69
41.02
41.02
40.99
40.68
40.67
40.66
40.66
40.64
40.64
40.60
40.58
40.22
37.99
37.93
36.78
36.70
35.83
35.37
40.30

6:51
6:40
6:50
6:40
6:40
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:50
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:51
6:49
6:40
6:52
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52

8:49
9:00
9:13
9:01
9:02
8:51
9:14
9:13
9:12
9:15
9:17
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:13
9:14
9:13
8:51
9:25
9:14
9:15
9:13
9:23
9:13

9:03
9:03
8:57
9:03
9:03
9:04
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:55
8:58
8:59
8:57
8:58
8:57
8:57
9:00
8:59
8:56
8:57
10:30
10:31
9:03
10:32
8:57

9:07
9:07
9:20
9:07
9:07
9:05
9:21
9:21
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:20
9:20
9:20
10:14
11:36
10:20
10:20
11:10
11:40
10:32

9:24
9:24
9:14
9:21
9:21
9:25
9:16
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:15
9:16
9:15
10:38
10:38
10:50
10:50
11:52
11:36

9:10 9:01
9:11  9:00
9:10 9:06
9:09 9:04
9:11  9:04
9:09 9:13
9:31  9:37
9:31  9:38
9:31  9:43
9:42 951
9:41 9:52
9:42 954
941 955
9:43 955
9:41 9:59
9:40 9:58
9:41 10:05
9:41 10:09
9:37 11:.06

10:42

10:38

11:15

11:15

11:39

10:50
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The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Master Men 40+ (Men)
measiegs 61.93 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 9 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 1:31:28 - 40.63 km/h

HIEN CLwN
Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LapllLlap2 Lap3Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap 10
1 710 BENNETT, Matthew Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Master Men 40+ 48 Men BC41342 I11 CAN 101 007 03562 1:31:28 40.63 6:35 9:07 855 9:26 9:11 9:24 9:28 9:43 9:53 9:46
2 716 QUINEY, Brendan Independent Master Men 40+ 43 Men PR2307233 101 515 392 42 " oo1" " 6:35 9:08 857 9:24 9:11 9:23 9:29 9140 953 9:47
3 715 HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Bike Club Master Men 40+ 46 Men TEMP 1:31:29 " 40.62 6:36 9:07 857 9:25 9:11 9:23 9:31 9:40 9:52 9:47
4 652 LAWSON, Edward  Independent north vancouver  British Columbia Master 55 Men PR011816 I CAN 100 590 484 29 " 002" " 6:36 9:07 857 9:24 9:10 9:24 9:30 940 9:52 948
5 704 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master Men 40+ 60 Men BC40324 M1 CAN 100596 916 59 1:31:30 " 40.61 6:37 9:08 858 9:23 9:11 9:24 9:30 9:41 9:52 9:47
6 707 TESSIER, nathan Gastown Cycling Master Men 40+ 43 Men TEMP " 003" " 6:37 9:06 856 9:25 9:12 9:24 9:30 9:39 9:53 9:49
7 701 AMANSE, Joseph  PVR-ACTFast Racing Master Men 40+ 47 Men PR2307197 101308 474 25 1:31:31 004" 40.60 6:35 9:06 9:00 9:23 9:11 9:23 9:27 943 951  9:50
8 711 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Master Men 40+ 41 Men TEMP 1:36:33 506" 38.48 6:37 9:07 858 9:24 9:11 9:58 10:43 11:03 10:47 10:45
9 702 HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club British Columbia Master Men 40+ 47 Men BC011505 I+ CAN 1:37:36  6'09" 38.07 6:36 9:08 855 9:27 9:18 10:33 10:58 11:04 10:48 10:50
10 709 WALSH, Shawn Gastown Cycling British Columbia Master Men 40+ 54 Men PR011138 I“1 CAN 1:39:54 827" 37.19 6:38 9:08 9:06 10:15 10:31 10:38 10:50 10:44 10:52 11:12
11 705 GRUND, Darrin Escape Velocity New Westminster British Columbia Master Men 40+ 58 Men BC090565 Il CAN 10045798128 1:41:01 9'34" 36.78 6:37 9:07 8:58 10:24 10:31 10:39 10:50 10:44 11:22 11:49
12 703 ALLEN, Scott Meraloma Master Men 40+ 47 Men PR2306230 101 005 845 36 1:41:34 10'07" 36.58 7:39 8:43 8:43 10:11 10:42 10:59 11:05 11:17 11:18 10:57
13 706 CLARK, John Mighty Cycling British Columbia Master Men 40+ 54 Men BC43434 141 CAN 101 024 226 84 1:41:36 10'09" 36.57 6:38 9:06 9:20 10:11 10:42 10:59 11:05 11:18 11:17 10:59
14 708 BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing Langley British Columbia Master Men 40+ 42 Men BC090724 Il CAN 10048297896 1:43:50 12'22" 35.79 6:37 9:08 10:16 10:27 10:34 10:43 11:02 10:50 11:12 13:01
15 717 WAKEFORD, lan Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master Men 40+ 58 Men BC43544 101 005 31386 1:35:03 -1lap 35.14 6:39 10:01 10:47 11:09 10:54 10:46 11:12 11:34 12:00
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DNF
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DNF
DNF
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Bib
503
513
523
515
520
519
509
507
518
517
501
505
512
500
522
521
516
510
514
506
511
508
504
502

HiEE CLEE

Name

FOX, Thomas
BABUL, Damian
APARICIO, Oscar
KING, Jonah
EVANS, Jonathan
CURRIE, Joseph
RICH, Fraser
HOWLAND, Graeme
MATTHES, Carl
SUTTON, Charles
TRAN, Philip
ANTON, Wyatt
SCRIVENS, Nick
RAMIREZ, Mark Louie
QIAN, Tongkai
DAJES, Luis

AHN, Hyung Jin
NEELY, Cole
TYSON, Shane
GRUND, Sebastain
SARTO, Keenan Marcus
BALATBAT, Pinco
COWBURN, Ben
SHARPE, Benjamin

The Southie Circuit

March 16, 2024
Open (Men)

61.93 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 9 more laps of 6.27 km, winner:

Team

The Last Drop

The Last Drop

Black Bear Racing
UBC Cycling Team
Independent
Meraloma Bike Club
PVR-ACTFast Racing
The Last Drop
Independent
Independent
Meraloma Bike Club
Bespoke Cycling Club
Meraloma Bike Club
Black Bear Racing
Independent

The Last Drop
Independent

Escape Velocity
Devo

Devo

Black Bear Racing
Black Bear Racing
Chase Contracting Ltd.
Meraloma Bike Club

City StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Open 25 Men PR2306045
Open 14 Men BC41875
Open 31 Men BC009129
Open 21 Men BC097344
Open 41 Men PR2305610
Open 34 Men PR2305601
Open 34 Men 111

Open 43 Men BC43602
Open 37 Men 10131306254
Open 31 Men TEMP
Open 28 Men PR23055507
Open 40 Men PR2306606
Open 32 Men PR2306496
Open 20 Men TEMP
Open 34 Men TEMP
Open 32 Men TEMP
Open 33 Men TEMP
Open 16 Men BC42836
Open 13 Men BC40838
Open 15 Men BC42152
Open 20 Men BC43650
Open 44 Men PR2305667
Open 33 Men PR2306587
Open 31 Men TEMP

2024/03/25 00:25:44

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
= ESA

1 CAN

Time

101 313 073 65 1:28:07
101 148 756 66 1:31:27
100 599 608 35 "

101 287 47575 1:31:28
101 481 746 55 "
0 1:31:29
101 421 710 62 1:31:30

1:31:31
101 425328 91 1:31:32
101 376 982 51 1:38:44
101 251 095 70 1:30:49
101 496 161 17 "
1:31:38
1:32:54
1:32:33
101 315917 96
100 927 604 74 "
100 985 829 02 "
101 427 923 67 "
101 272 755 02 "
100 068 994 11 "
101 481 677 83 "

Gap
3'20"
322"

323"
324"

10'38"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-2 laps

1:28:07 - 42.17 km/h

km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

4217 6:34 9:10 857 9:24 854 843 854 9:09 9:.07 915
40.64 6:36 9:07 854 928 9:11 9:23 9:27 9144 9553 945
" 6:36 9:07 8:55 9:26 9:12 9:23 9:26 9:44 953 944
" 6:35 9:08 856 9:25 9:11 9:24 9:29 9142 9552 945
40.62 6:35 9:09 855 9:26 9:11 9:23 9:29 9142 952 9:46
" 6:36 9:09 858 9:23 9:10 9:24 9:30 9:40 952 9:46
40.62 6:38 9:07 856 9:25 9:11 9:24 9:29 9:41 953  9:47
40.61 6:38 9:07 857 923 9:11 9:23 9:30 9:41 952 9:48
" 6:35 9:10 8:56 9:23 9:12 9:24 9:29 9142 9552 9:48
40.60 6:37 9:07 859 9:23 9:11 9:22 9:26 9:44 9552 9:49
40.60 6:37 9:06 8:55 9:27 9:10 9:23 9:27 9:43 952 9:50
37.63 6:38 9:08 9:08 10:21 10:23 10:38 10:49 10:44 10:14 10:41
36.78 6:37 9:08 9:43 11:00 10:34 10:44 11:01 10:50 11:11
" 7:52 8:58 8:58 10:40 10:34 10:44 11:01 10:51 11:11
36.45 6:39 9:49 10:59 11:22 10:52 11:16 10:53 9:52 9:55
35.95 6:40 10:37 10:43 10:49 10:41 10:47 10:56 10:33 11:08
32.02 6:55 11:40 11:36 11:28 11:21 12:53 12:48 13:52
35.46 6:39 9:51 11:46 11:39 11:50
" 6:39 10:29 11:21 11:25 11:51
" 6:38 9:07 9:19 11:24
" 6:35 9:09 10:16
" 6:38 10:11
" 6:36
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The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
Open (Women)
rorasiers 61.93 km, 1st lap 5.50 km, 9 more laps of 6.27 km, winner: 1:43:15 - 35.99 km/h

HIEN CLwN

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LapllLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9 Lap 10
1 166 TOLFO, Erin United Velo Open 41 Women PR2305371 101 246 017 36 1:43:15 35.99 7:57 10:59 10:01 11:18 10:51 10:28 10:46 10:40 10:18 9:57
2 161 FLYNN, Stephanie Bespoke Cycling Club Open 38 Women PR2305391 10143911002 1:43:24 009" 35.94 7:58 10:58 10:00 11:20 10:52 10:26 10:47 10:40 10:18 10:05
3 158 DEHOOP, Jacie Meraloma Bike Club Open 32 Women PR2301008 101 251 009 81 1:43:36 0'22" 35.87 7:57 10:57 10:04 11:15 10:51 10:27 10:49 10:41 10:26 10:08
4 164 LEADER, Victoria Meraloma Bike Club Open 35 Women PR2305590 101 481 740 49 1:43:37 " 35.86 7:56 10:59 10:03 11:16 10:49 10:28 10:47 10:42 10:27 10:09
5 165 WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Bike Club British Columbia Open 34 Women BC43586 101 299 564 39 " " " 7:58 10:58 10:04 11:15 10:51 10:29 10:46 10:41 10:27 10:08
6 168 CHOW, Morgan Meraloma British Columbia Open 33 Women BC43599 101 370 944 27 1:43:38 0'23" 35.86 7:57 10:58 10:03 11:16 10:51 10:26 10:49 10:42 10:26 10:10
7 174 ESCOBAR, Cecilia Meraloma Bike Club Open 45 Women TEMP " 024" " 7:56 10:58 10:03 11:15 10:51 10:30 10:45 10:41 10:28 10:10
8 167 MCCUE, Lynda McCue PANAQUA Open 51 Women TEMP 1:43:39 " 35.85 7:57 10:58 10:01 11:18 10:48 10:30 10:48 10:41 10:27 10:11
9 157 ZWICK, Sharon Glotman Simpson Cycling Open 49 Women PR2305113 100 992 817 06 " " " 7:58 10:57 10:04 11:15 10:52 10:27 10:46 10:41 10:28 10:10
10 159 BARNETT, Lauren Diversion British Columbia Open 27 Women BC43702 101 413 302 93 " 025" " 7:57 10:57 10:02 11:17 10:50 10:29 10:47 10:40 10:28 10:11
11 154 SUMMERS, McKenzie Ruckus Racing Vancouver Open 29 Women PR2306408 101 485 759 91 " " " 7:56 10:59 10:05 11:15 10:51 10:27 10:47 10:42 10:27 10:11
12 155 KOLKMAN, Lisa Meraloma Bike Club British Columbia Open 46 Women BC43580 101 363 157 00 " " " 7:58 10:58 10:03 11:15 10:49 10:29 10:49 10:42 10:25 10:12
13 153 TONNEMAN, Hannah Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Open 32 Women PR010879 I CAN 10084175065 1:43:40 026" 35.84 7:59 10:58 10:03 11:15 10:51 10:28 10:46 10:40 10:28 10:11
14 172 THOMPSON, Laura  Independent Open 33 Women TEMP 1:43:42 0'27" 35.83 7:57 10:59 10:01 11:18 10:49 10:31 10:45 10:42 10:17 10:23
15 171 PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team Open 21 Women TEMP 1:43:52 0'37" 35.78 7:57 10:58 10:01 11:17 10:49 10:30 10:48 10:40 10:28 10:23
16 160 HACKETT, Georgie Ruckus Racing British Columbia Open 32 Women BC43587 101 482 424 54 1:45:45 2'30" 35.14 7:56 10:58 10:05 11:15 10:51 10:27 10:46 10:42 10:48 11:55
17 170 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Bike west vancouver British Columbia Open 62 Women PR011285 I CAN 100610 161 15 " " " 7:59 10:56 10:17 11:03 10:50 10:29 10:46 10:41 10:50 11:54
18 151 WOLFE, Beth Meraloma Bike Club Open 31 Women TEMP 101 412 224 82 1:51:15 8'00" 33.40 7:58 10:56 10:48 11:33 11:20 11:46 11:40 11:28 11:51 11:56
19 156 YAZAR, Ozge Independent British Columbia Open 30 Women BC43070 101 399 590 58 " 801" " 7:59 10:57 10:46 11:33 11:20 11:46 11:41 11:27 11:51 11:56
20 163 BURNS, Christine Bespoke Cycling Club Open 40 Women PR2305738 101377 058 30 1:51:32 8'17" 33.32 7:59 10:58 10:55 11:22 11:19 11:47 11:40 11:28 11:55 12:08
21 173 JONES, Melanie Independent Open 35 Women PR2307148 101 463 976 36 1:48:11 -1llap 30.87 7:58 10:59 10:56 11:31 13:03 13:10 13:25 13:30 13:38
22 162 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Open 50 Women PR011293 I CAN 1:48:38 -2 laps 27.28 7:56 10:59 13:57 14:57 14:37 15:19 15:30 15:22

DNF 152 PURI, Lisa Bespoke Cycling Club Open 42 Women TEMP 100 999 404 94 34.02 7:58 10:58 10:16 11:51 11:31 11:46 11:43

DNF 169 LEVINE, Jade RedKilo Open 26 Women TEMP " " 7:58 11:42 13:02 13:53
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The Southie Circuit
March 16, 2024
MRS Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps 0 goFor _points
1 513 BABUL, Damian The Last Drop. 7pack 15
2 710 BENNETT. Mattvew Independent TPacc 12
3 523 APARICIO, Oscar Black Bear Racing 7Pack 10
4 501 TRAN, Phiip Meraloma Bike Cluts TPak 8
5 515 KING, Jonan UBC Cycing Team TPack 6
6520 EVANS, Jonathan ndependent TPack 5
7702 HANVELT, Jonaihan Meraioma ke Cub T —
8715 HARRINGTON, Wil Meraioma ke Cub Track 3
9 707 TESSIER, nathan ‘Gastonn Cycing TPac 2
10 716 QUNEY, Brendan Independent 7Padc 1
11 503 £OX, Thomas “The Last Dro 4 back 15
12 523 APARICIO, Oscar Black Boar Racing APk 12
13 513 BABUL. Damian “The Last Dro spack 10
14 517 SUTTON, Charles: Independent Y]
15 510 NEELY. Cole Escape Velociy. Spack 6
16 501 TRAN, Phip Jora Bike Ciu N —
17 701 AMANSE, Joseph PVRACTFasi Racing apack a4
16 716 QUNEY, Brendan ndependent Gpack 3
19 520 EVANS, Jonathan Independent APk 2
20 515 KING, Jonat UBC Cycing Team Spack 1
21 419 ROOKE, wWiliam ediclo 7 Pac 15
22 402 EVANGELISTA. Mark Black Bear Racing TPack 12
23 413 REDA. Danele Redio T Pack 10
24 418 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Merajoma Bike Cub TPak 8
25 400 HEIEIS, Adran Redkio TPack 6
26 404 SPENCE, James Meraloma Bike Cub TPak s
27 417 SAMANIEGO, Raphae! The Last Drop. Track 4
28 411 ATKINSTALL, Mat erst TPac 3
29 409 BRUCKET, Licas. Dwersion TPack 2
30 405 HAUNER, Eric “The Last Dro TPacc 1
31 402 EVANGELISTA. Mark Black Boar Racing Apack 15
32 400 HEIEIS, Adran Redkio Spack 12
b 4Pk 1
34 419 ROOKE, Wilam. Redkio Y]
35 413 REDA, Dariele Redkilo N —
36 418 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraioma Bike Club apack s
37 412 PEPIN, Francos. Trve Grt Racing Py —
38 405 CoRPUZ, Dustn “The Last Dro APk 3
39 403 LAYCO, Jomar Black Bear Recing Spack 2
0 417 SAVANIEGO, Raphael “The Last Dro Apak 1
31 161 FLYNN, Stephanic Bespoke Cycing Civh 7Pac 15
2 167 MCCUE, Lynds NcCue PANAGUA TPak 12
3 166 TOLFO, Enn Ui Velo 7Pack 10
34 171 PERRY. Soprie UBC Cyclng Team Track &
15 150 BARNETT. Lawren Diversion TPak 6
6 172 THOMPSON, Laura Independent TPack 5
47 174 ESCOBAR, Cecila Meraioma ke Ciut AT —
8 164 LEADER, Vicora Merajoma Bike Club TPac 3
33 168 CHOW, Niorgan Meraloma TPack 2
50 158 DEHOOP, Jacie Meraioma Bke Cub TPac 1
51 158 DEHOOP, Jack Meraioma ke Club 4pack 15
52 164 LEADER, Vicoria Meraioma ke Clu Gpak 12
53 168 CHOW. Norg Meraioma 4pack 10
54 155 KOLKWAN, Lsa Meraioma Bike Clut N —T
55 167 MCCUE. Lynda icCue PANAQUA Y

154 SUMMERS, Mckenzie Ruckus Racing Py
57 171 PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team Y —
58 159 BARNETT. Lauren Onersion Spack 3
59160 HACKETT. Georgie Ruckus Racing N
50 165 TOLFO, Eiin United Velo apack 1
61 Gpack 1
5219 BUCKOSKY. kyie Redkilo 10 pack 15
532 FRASERMARAUN, Alexander True Grit Racing 10 pack 12
5435 MURISON, Alexander bble Rebelion 10 pack 10
5529 MONETTE, Nick Huste Pro Cycing 0 pack 8
827 NEY, Cakeb RED TRUCK RACING PIE MOSAIC HOMES 0 pack 6
5730 KINNEY, Nigal Redklo W0pack s
5528 MORRIS, Sam Huste Pro Cycing 10 pack 4
533 ORCIC, Phip Redklo 0Pk 3
70 22 QUIGLEY. Dusin Wiest Coast Gunners 10 pack 2
7124 NEY, Mathew RED TRUCK RACING PIE MOSAIC HOMES WPk 1
2 0 pack 1
7327 NEYV, Caleb RED TRUCK RACING PIE MOSAIC HOMES S Pack 15
/47 ERIKS, ol Redklo S Pack 12
7536 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners 5 Pack 10
7626 PRUNER, Naihan m SPack 8
7724 NEY, Mathew RED TRUCK RACING PIB HOSAIC HOMES SPack 6
7833 DOWD, Oiver RED TRUCK RACING PIE MOSAIC HOMES SPpack s
799 SATO, Marc TaG Race Team S Pack 4
5022 QUGLEY, Dusin West Coast Gunners 5Pack 3
8117 MULLEN, Kalby RED TRUCK RACING P/8 MOSAIC HOWES SPak 2
83 ORCIC, Philp Redkio Seack 1
8 Spacc 1
B4 105 SWIERENGA, Sidnoy TaG Race Team 9 pack 15
85 101 SCHAEFFER. Michele CrtNasty Grs 9back 12
B 113 CANNING, Rachel C - Buicherbox Cycing opak 10
87 112 PHAM, Cyrina RED TRUCK RACING PIB HOSAIC HOMES 9pack 8
88 107 ROBERTS, Eleanor Redklo EN
59 111 KULACH, Ellot Ruckus Racing SPack 5
50 102 GERTH, Jennter Crt Nasty Grte N —
91 105 CONEY. Sarah Cilt Nasty Gils 9pack 3
92 110 GAMS independent opack 2
103 FRIDAN, Lauren Ruckus Racing apack 1
94 105 SWIERENGA, Sidney TaG Race Team 5 Pack 15
95 107 ROBERTS, Eleanor Redklo S Pacc 12
96 112 PHAM. Cyrina RED TRUCK RACING PIB MOSAIC HOMES 5 Pack 10
97 101 SCHAEFFER, Michele Gt Nasty Gt SPpack 8
98 113 CANNING, Rachel UTC - Butcherbax Cyeiing SPak 6
108 EUSTACE, Dominique. Independent spack 5
100 102 GERTH, Jémner it asty Gils SPack 4
101 105 CONEY, Sarah Citt Nasty Gis SPack 3
102 103 FRIDMAN. Lauren Ruckus Racing SPpack 2
103 SPack 1
104 641 COSTELLO, Richard Siced Cycles 9 pack 15
105 & 0, Dariel ndependent 9pack 12
106 627 OTERO, Sebasiian United Velo 9 pack 10
107 649 KIRKEY, Jesse Trve Git Racing Spak
108 635 JOHNSON, Dave Steed Cycles 9Pack 6
109 603 GERTH, David Redio N —
110 615 MARTIN, Mike Unted Velo Racing R
111 607 HUNG, Erc Steed Cycles 9pack 3
117 615 GADZHIEV, Rusian Hewdog Racing 9pack 2
113 651 RAINER, Mar T Grt Racing 9pack 1
114 641 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles S Pack 15
115 640 WOOD, Dariel Independent S Pack 12
116 650 JONES, Nicholas Redkio S Pack 10
117 635 JOHNSON, Dave Steed Cycles SPack 8
118 615 MARTIN, Mike Uit Velo Racing sPack 6
119 617 BENTLEY. Darin Uit Velo SPack s
120 600 BULA, Jon Tive Gt Racing 5 Pack 4
121 614 MADRUGA, Lee Untea Vel SPack 3
122 641 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles SPack 2
123 612 WORSFOLD, Mavrice Trve Gt Racing 5Pack 1
124 300 FERRUCC), Peter Rediio Cyciing Cub. 9 pack 15
125 306 DREWS, Tristan Independent 9 pack 12
126 311 TAL, Brendan Future Racin 9 pack 10
127 310 LANGARD, Cooper RED TRUCK RACING PIB MOSAIC HOWES 9pack 8
128 302 NICKERSON, Ryan EscapeVelocty SockeyDEVO. N —
129 318 HINDVARSH, Jack ‘Glotman Simpson Cycing apack s
130 301 LUTZ, Ncolas ‘Glotman Simpsan Cycing EXa—
131303 CHAUVIN, Noah e Last Diop. apak 3
132 312 CADE. Bréndan Meraioma 9pack 2
133 305 TOEWS, Clayton Redkio Spack 1
134206 DREWS, Trisan Independent s Pack 15
135 310 LANGARD, Cooper RED TRUCK RACING PIB HOSAIC HOMES 5 Pack 12
136 301 LUTZ, Neolas ‘Gloman Simpsan Cycing S Pack 10
137 308 HARRIS, Owen Fure Racing 5Pack 8
138 307 CUYPERS, Jonas Fure Racng SPac 6
139 315 LOTIN, Frederaue Fuure Racng SPak 5
140 312 CADE. Brencan Meraloma SPack 4
141203 CHAUVIN, Noah e Last Diop. SPack 3
142 305 TOEWS, Clayion Redklo sPack 2
143 304 WANG, Eoward Independent SPac 1
148 0 pack
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